EUROPEAN CUP / CADET CHALLENGE

FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 10 to 12, 2018

Race 1

- JUNIORES MEN

Skater

MENDE JAN MARTIN
SCHEPERKAMP MERIJN
SOUZA DOUARTE
NIJENHUIS GLENN
FAJKUS RADEK
BOHUMSKY TOMAS
FOUSSADIER EWEN
JOLIER DAMIEN
MEIJER BAS

BALL BOBBY
ROHRICH FLORIAN
LEHNERTZ TIMO
BERTI LUCA
SCHLICHTING PAUL
BUHNEMANN NILS
MARTINS VASCO
LLORCA SIMON
POTTRICH FRANZ
OUVRARD TANGUY
DE KROON JEROEN
VAN DER ENT JARNO
DESLOOVER TYLER
CICHA JONAS

KING DANIEL

BROWN BEN

VAN DER MEER STEFAN
CARTOIS GILLES
DHONDT SIMON
JOHANSEN NIKOLAI BJORKLUND
LIPPENS BRECHT
MASTRUP NICLAS
RESENDE TIAGO
ROSEL NICLAS
SEJPAL ZDENEK
SPRUIT DAAN
SUTTELS JASON

VAN WORKUM JORDY
VERGEER YVES
VISSER HARM

Number
435
425
450
454
428
161
447
430
452
426
437
170
433
439
434
448
431
436
432
440
453
457
445
427
456
442
451
672
443
458
444
449
438
446
707
690
696
697
455

EC-number

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
ABDA LEO SMIT
PORTUGAL
SKEELERCLUB OOST VELUWE
CADOMOTUS CZECH JUNIOR TEAM
CADOMOTUS CZECH JUNIOR TEAM
LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING
CSR TEAM SPORT AND GLISS
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
BONT PROJECT UK
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
PORTUGAL

CSR TEAM SPORT AND GLISS
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
CSR TEAM SPORT AND GLISS
FRIESE SELECTIE

RTC ZUIDWEST
WOLVERINES

IN-LINE VESELI

BONT PROJECT UK
SYNERGY

1JS- EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD
ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
INLINE TEAM DENMARK
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
INLINE TEAM DENMARK
PORTUGAL

DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
KSB BENATKY

INLINE SELECTIE ZH
BELGIAN SKATE FRIENDS
ABDA LEO SMIT

NONE

300

Time trial
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SKEELERVERENIGING DE DRAAI

DNS

Time_1
00:00:25.320
00:00:25.481
00:00:25.921
00:00:25.988
00:00:26.161
00:00:26.320
00:00:26.618
00:00:26.632
00:00:26.637
00:00:26.709
00:00:26.866
00:00:27.014
00:00:27.042
00:00:27.166
00:00:27.174
00:00:27.249
00:00:27.289
00:00:27.424
00:00:27.445
00:00:27.525
00:00:28.005
00:00:28.122
00:00:28.234
00:00:28.747
00:00:29.580
00:00:31.430
00:00:32.106
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

Remarks-Sanctions_1

Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
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Zwaantjes Roller Club
Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team
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